

5707999 to Arai Khap at 5
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

1555
DIVISION
21374722

Sub-Division
311047

Measurement Book 635

24945 → Ring Singh, Aabad

4th & Final

Measurement :- NIL

Abstract of cost

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

30

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) setting out of pillars					
(a) Bench mark wide Page (1)					
		03 Nos			
(a) 3864.50/each					= Rs 77778.00
(b) reference pillar wide Page (1)					
		07 Nos			
(c) 1749.70/each					= Rs 17749.00
(2) clearing & grubbing wide page (1)					
		1.78 Ha			
(c) 51133.74/Ha					= Rs 67805.00
(3) const. of GSB 1st-7 page (3)					
		1776.80 m ³			
(c) 7400.73					= Rs 3064613.00
(4) P&L WRM 50 III Wide Page (9)					
		514.63 m ³			
(c) Rs 3539.47					= Rs 1871668.00
(5) const. of CL pavement wide (9)					
		187.70 m ³			
(c) Rs 5911.79					= Rs 1116038.00
(6) P&F MMSY logo Page (10)					
		4 Nos			
(c) 9719.04/each					= Rs 36876.00
(7) F/w in excavation of foundation (4)					
		760.655 m ³			
(c) 769.37					= Rs 70199.00
(8) P&L PCC 110 919d Page (4)					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		45.792 m ³			
② 4681.61/m ³					= Rs 714380.40
⑨ P&L PCC MIS wide page ④		771.21/m ³			
② 5457.36					= Rs 1480056.40
⑩ S&F HP NP3 600mm wide page ④		82.50m			
② 1006.11					= Rs 88004.40
⑥ 1000mm wide page ⑦		70m			
② 3727.55					= Rs 74551.40
⑪ P/O applying Prime coat wide ⑩		5737.50 m ²			
② 44.84					= Rs 257269.40
⑬ P/O applying Tack coat wide ⑩		5737.50 m ²			
④ 15.25/m ²					= Rs 87496.40
⑬ providing 70mm MSS wide page ⑩		5737.50			
② 201.85					= Rs 1158005
⑭ P&F PCC MIS grade					
② 1cm stone wide page ⑩		03 Nos			
② 7989.93/cub					= Rs 5969.40
⑮ 700m stone wide page ⑩		08 Nos			
④ Rs 557.4					= Rs 4419.40

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15) P&F MIS Boundary pillar Page (10)					
					77 NOS
④ 463.54					= Rs 33374.40
(16) P&F Traffic sign					
④ 600mm side Triangle Page (10)					
					77 NOS
④ 3864.80					= Rs 80675.40
⑤ 600mm dia. circular page (10)					
					04 NOS
④ 4936.71					= Rs 19746.40
⑥ 800x600mm rectangular page (10)					
					18 NOS
④ 6909.69					= Rs 174374.40
⑦ 600x450mm rectangular page (10)					
					17 NOS
④ 4806.52					= Rs 57678.40
⑧ 900mm side octagonal page (10)					
					06 NOS
④ 8837.58					= Rs 5299.40
(17) Road marking on BT page (11)					
					300 m ²
④ 735.44/m ²					= Rs 220637
(18) Road marking on CC page (11)					
					57 m ²
④ 821.29					= Rs 47707.40
(19) dismantling of PCC page (10)					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		4.83 m ³			
① 484.74					= Rs 7341.40
② Dismantling of B/w page ②		161.39 m ³			
③ 231.22/m ³					= Rs 37405.40
④ Removing of HP 600mm Pipe ⑧		350 m			
⑤ 174.78					= Rs 5243.40
⑥ Providing HP 600mm Pipe ⑨		15 m			
⑦ 236.34					= Rs 3545.40
⑧ P81 300mm dia. Pipe		40 m			
⑨ 892.66					= Rs 35706.40
⑩ Planting of Tree Page ⑩		150 Nos			
Rs 815.26/each					Rs 127789.40
⑪ Const. of subgrade page ⑪		4427.62 m ³			
⑫ lead upto 1000m					
30% of 4427.62 = 1328.28 m ³					
⑬ 176.50					= Rs 234547.20
⑭ lead upto 100m					
70% of 4427.62 = 3099.33 m ³					
⑮ 141.17					= Rs 437532.40
⑯ Const. of Embankment					
⑰ lead upto 1000m Page ⑬					

Continuation

Contamination